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Criterion -V

5.2.1 HIGHER EDUCATION

Metric No

5.2.1

5.2.1

5.2.1

5.2.1

521

5.2.1

Year

2022-23

2021-22

2020-21

2019-20

2018-19

Metric Particular

STUDENTS PROGRESSING TO HIGHER
EDUCATION DETAILS

STUDENTS PROGRESSING TO HIGHER
EDUCATION DETAILS

STUDENTS PROGRESSING TO HIGHER
EDUCATION DETAILS

STUDENTS PROGRESSING TO HIGHER
EDUCATION DETAILS

STUDENTS PROGRESSING TO HIGHER
EDUCATION DETAILS

STUDENTS PROGRESSING TOWARDS SELF
EMPLOYMENT AND AGRICULTURE DETAILS

5.2.1 NON GOVERNMENT JOBS

Metric No
521
5.2.1
5.2.1
5.2.1

5.2.1

Year

2022-23

2021-22

2020-21

2019-20

2018-19

Metric Particular Link

NON GOVERNMENT JOBS View Link
NON GOVERNMENT JOBS View Link
NON GOVERNMENT JOBS View Link
NON GOVERNMENT JOBS View Link

NON GOVERNMENT JOBS View Link

Link

View Link

View Link

View Link

View Link

View Link

View Link


http://vmsrvcollege.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/03/STUDENTS-PROGRESSING-TO-HIGHER-EDUCATION-DETAILS-2022-23.pdf
http://vmsrvcollege.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/03/STUDENTS-PROGRESSING-TO-HIGHER-EDUCATION-DETAILS-2021-22.pdf
http://vmsrvcollege.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/03/STUDENTS-PROGRESSING-TO-HIGHER-EDUCATION-DETAILS-2020-21.pdf
http://vmsrvcollege.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/03/STUDENTS-PROGRESSING-TO-HIGHER-EDUCATION-DETAILS-2019-20.pdf
http://vmsrvcollege.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/03/STUDENTS-PROGRESSING-TO-HIGHER-EDUCATION-DETAILS-2018-19.pdf
http://vmsrvcollege.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/03/5.2.1-STUDENTS-PROGRESSING-TOWARDS-SELF-EMPLOYMENT-AND-AGRICULTURE-DETAILS.pdf
http://vmsrvcollege.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/03/NON-GOVERNMENT-JOBS-2022-23.pdf
http://vmsrvcollege.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/03/NON-GOVERNMENT-JOBS-2021-22.pdf
http://vmsrvcollege.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/03/NON-GOVERNMENT-JOBS-2020-21.pdf
http://vmsrvcollege.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/03/NON-GOVERNMENT-JOBS-2019-20.pdf
http://vmsrvcollege.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/03/NON-GOVERNMENT-JOBS-2018-19.pdf

5.2.2 GOVERNMENT JOBS

Metric No

5.2.2

5.2.2

5.2.2

5.2.2

5.2.2

Year

2022-23

2021-22

2020-21

2019-20

2018-19

Metric Particulars

GOVERNMENT JOBS
DETAILS 2022-23

GOVERNMENT JOBS
DETAILS 2021-22

GOVERNMENT JOBS
DETAILS 2020-21

GOVERNMENT JOBS
DETAILS 2019-20

GOVERNMENT JOBS
DETAILS 2018-19

View Link

View Link

View Link

View Link

View Link

Links


http://vmsrvcollege.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/03/GOVERNMENT-JOBS-DETAILS-2022-23.pdf
http://vmsrvcollege.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/03/GOVERNMENT-JOBS-DETAILS-2021-22.pdf
http://vmsrvcollege.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/03/GOVERNMENT-JOBS-DETAILS-2020-21.pdf
http://vmsrvcollege.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/03/GOVERNMENT-JOBS-DETAILS-2019-20.pdf
http://vmsrvcollege.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/03/GOVERNMENT-JOBS-DETAILS-2018-19.pdf

