

CRITERION-5 STUDENTS SUPPORT AND PROGRESSION



Submitted to National Assessment and Accreditation Council Bengaluru

Criterion – V

5.2.1 HIGHER EDUCATION

Metric No	Year	Metric Particular	Link
5.2.1	2022-23	STUDENTS PROGRESSING TO HIGHER EDUCATION DETAILS	View Link
5.2.1	2021-22	STUDENTS PROGRESSING TO HIGHER EDUCATION DETAILS	View Link
5.2.1	2020-21	STUDENTS PROGRESSING TO HIGHER EDUCATION DETAILS	View Link
5.2.1	2019-20	STUDENTS PROGRESSING TO HIGHER EDUCATION DETAILS	View Link
5.2.1	2018-19	STUDENTS PROGRESSING TO HIGHER EDUCATION DETAILS	View Link
5.2.1	STUDENTS PROGRESSING TOWARDS SELF EMPLOYMENT AND AGRICULTURE DETAILS View Link		

5.2.1 NON GOVERNMENT JOBS

Metric No	Year	Metric Particular	Link
5.2.1	2022-23	NON GOVERNMENT JOBS	View Link
5.2.1	2021-22	NON GOVERNMENT JOBS	View Link
5.2.1	2020-21	NON GOVERNMENT JOBS	View Link
5.2.1	2019-20	NON GOVERNMENT JOBS	View Link
5.2.1	2018-19	NON GOVERNMENT JOBS	View Link

5.2.2 GOVERNMENT JOBS

Metric No	Year	Metric Particulars	Links
5.2.2	2022-23	GOVERNMENT JOBS DETAILS 2022-23	View Link
5.2.2	2021-22	GOVERNMENT JOBS DETAILS 2021-22	View Link
5.2.2	2020-21	GOVERNMENT JOBS DETAILS 2020-21	View Link
5.2.2	2019-20	GOVERNMENT JOBS DETAILS 2019-20	View Link
5.2.2	2018-19	GOVERNMENT JOBS DETAILS 2018-19	View Link